
Elderbank Primary School and Early Years 

We are looking forward to establishing a Parent Council this session 

following on from the volunteers for fundraising in session         

2021-2022.  We will provide lots of information and answer any 

questions at the upcoming Parents’ nights. 

Dates for the Diary 

Date Event Details 

Wednesday 26th October Primary 1-7 Flu Immunisations. This is 

co-ordinated by the NHS Team. 

Thursday 27th October Fancy Dress Disco 

Flier sent out on Groupcall 

Friday 28th October Supported Learning Fancy Dress 

activities – p.m. 

Friday 28th October Early Years Fancy Dress activities 

Tuesday 8th November Parents’ Night 6.00-8.30p.m. 

Thursday 10th November Parents’ Night 3.30p.m. – 6.00p.m. 

Friday 18th November Local Holiday 

Monday 21st November Local Holiday 

Tuesday 22nd November In-Service Day 

Monday 28th November P7M to Arran Outdoor Education 

Centre 

Tuesday 13th December Early Years Christmas celebration 

with parents 

Morning and afternoon sessions 

Friday 16th December Provisional Date for Primary 1 show  

Monday 19th December Primary 6 & Primary 7 Christmas 

Party (afternoon) 

Tuesday 20th December Primary 4 & Primary 5 Christmas 

Party (afternoon) 

Wednesday 21st December Primary 2 & Primary 3 Christmas 

Party (afternoon) 

Thursday 22nd December Primary 1 Christmas Party 

Early Years Christmas Parties 

Supported Learning Parties 



Friday 23rd December School closes at 2:30p.m. 

Early Years closes at 4:15p.m. 
 


